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TABLE l: Major Land Use Categories - Percentage of Total

640

Town of Dryden*: 59,072 acres Village of Dryden: 1.024 acres Village of Freeville:acres

All Others 0.020 All Others 0,042 All Others 0.055
Residential 0.024 Mixed, commercial & residential 0.019

ial .

Public & Semi-Public 0.063 Commerci 9:033 1lRoads & Railroads | 0.083

Reads & Railroads 0.070
. Residential, one
0.16 »

Institutional 4 family 0.175

Institutional 0.163
Residential, one family G,322

Farm & Vacant 0.789 Farm & Vacant 4.513 Farm & Vacant 0.527

* ;
Excludes Villages Source: Egner & Niederkorn Assoc., Inc. Field Survey, July, 1966,
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TABLE 2: All Land Uses - Percentage of Total

Town of Dryden*

Village of Dryden

Village of Freeville

Total

Roads & Railroads

Industrial

Institutional

Public & Semi-Public

Mixed, Commercial & Residential

Commercial

Multi-family

Two-family

One-family Residential

Farm & Vacant

1,0000

.0180

L0004

. 1040

L0630

.0002

.0010

.0001

.0001

0241

L7891

1,000

.070

.006

. 006

.009

.019

.033

.008

L0004

L322

.513

1.000

.083

.003

.163

.011

.008

.0l4

L0086

.005

.175

.527

* Excludes Villages

Source: Egner & Niederkorn Associates, Inc. Field Survey July, 1966.



