TABLE 1: Major Land Use Categories - Percentage of Total 640 Town of Dryden*: 59,072 acres Village of Dryden: 1,024 acres Village of Freeville:acres All Others 0.055 0.020 All Others 0.043 All Others Residential 0.024 Mixed, commercial & residential 0.019 Commercial 0.033 0.083 Roads & Railroads 0.063 Public & Semi-Public Roads & Railroads 0.070 Residential, one 0.104 Institutional family 0.175 0.163 Institutional 0.322 Residential, one family 0.527 0.789 0.513 Farm & Vacant Farm & Vacant Farm & Vacant

^{*}Excludes Villages

TABLE 2: All Land Uses - Percentage of Total

	Town of Dryden*	Village of Dryden	Village of Freeville
Total	1.0000	1.000	1.000
Roads & Railroads	.0180	.070	.083
Industrial	.0004	.006	.003
Institutional	.1040	.006	.163
Public & Semi-Public	.0630	.009	.011
Mixed, Commercial & Residential	.0002	.019	.008
Commercial	.0010	.033	.014
Multi-family	.0001	.008	.006
Two-family	.0001	.004	.005
One-family Residential	.0241	.322	.175
Farm & Vacant	.7891	.513	. 527

^{*} Excludes Villages

Source: Egner & Niederkorn Associates, Inc. Field Survey July, 1966.